Personal Property Memorandum of John Smith and Jane Smith

On June 1, 2022, we, John Smith and Jane Smith, signed estate planning documents wherein our estate representative is to distribute tangible personal property that we have listed in a separate written memorandum to the people specified in the memorandum. This memorandum is for that purpose.

If one of our names appears in the "Upon Death of" column for any item of tangible personal property, then our estate representative will distribute that item upon the death of that one of us. If the column is blank, or "Both" is written in the column, then our estate representative will distribute that item only after both of us have died.

If the designated recipient of an item of personal property is not living, then the item will be disposed of as though it had not been listed in this memorandum.

Personal Property Distributions for John Smith and Jane Smith			
Description of Tangible Personal Property	Person to Receive Property (Address and Relationship)	Upon Death of	

Personal Property Distributions for John Smith and Jane Smith

Description of Tangible Personal Property	Person to Receive Property (Address and Relationship)	Upon Death of
Dated:	John Smith	
Dated:	Jane Smith	

Personal Property Distributions for John Smith and Jane Smith

Description of Tangible Personal Property	Person to Receive Property (Address and Relationship)	Upon Death of
Dated:	John Smith	
Dated:	Jane Smith	